
Prize Fees ($45.00) 8,190.00$        

Tournament Expenses ($5.00) 910.00              

Bowling Expenses ($40.00) 7,280.00           

Complimentary Entry (90.00)               

16,290.00        

Tournament Sponsorship 2,565.45           

Non-Cash Tournament Sponsorship 700.00              

To fund Trophies 534.55              

3,800.00           

20,090.00$      

273.00              

231.43              

Trophies 534.55              

Online entry  fees 300.00              

9.02                  

3,185.00           

3,185.00           

702.00              

480.00              

480.00              

8,032.00           

7,460.00           

2,300.00           

250.00              

700.00              

10,710.00        

20,090.00$      TOTAL EXPENSES

Finalists

Other Cashers

Non-Cash Prizes

Total Prize Fund Expenses

Qualifier Prizes

2026 Times-News Open
Financial Statement

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

EXPENSES :

TOTAL INCOME

INCOME :

182 Entries at $90 each:

Total Income from Tournament Entries

Sponsor's Donation:

Total Income from Sponsor's Donation

Round 1 (910 games x $3.50)

Qualifier (Rolling Meadows) :

Round 2 (910 games x $3.50)

Total Bowling Fees

Prize Fund Expenses:

Finals (Westway & Eastland) :

Round 1 (128 games x $3.75)

Round 2 (128 games x $3.75)

Semi-Finals (Eastway) :

Round 3 (216 games x $3.25)

Tournament Director's Fee ($1.50 per entry)

Internet, Posters, Postage, Office Supplies, Software, etc.

Miscellaneous

Bowling Fees:



Prize % Prize %

1 1,500.00 14.99% 9 300.00 3.00%

2 1,000.00 9.99% 10 275.00 2.75%

3 800.00 7.99% 11 250.00 2.50%

4 650.00 6.49% 12 225.00 2.25%

5 550.00 5.49% 13 200.00 2.00%

6 450.00 4.50% 14 180.00 1.80%

7 400.00 4.00% 15 170.00 1.70%

8 350.00 3.50% 16 160.00 1.60%

7,460.00 74.53%

17 150.00 1.50% 27 110.00 1.10%

18 140.00 1.40% 28 110.00 1.10%

19 130.00 1.30% 29 110.00 1.10%

20 130.00 1.30% 30 110.00 1.10%

21 120.00 1.20% 31 100.00 1.00%

22 120.00 1.20% 32 100.00 1.00%

23 120.00 1.20% 33 100.00 1.00%

24 120.00 1.20% 34 100.00 1.00%

25 120.00 1.20% 35 100.00 1.00%

26 110.00 1.10% 36 100.00 1.00%

2,300.00 22.98%

Qualifier

High Qualifier 150.00 1.50%

High Qualifier - Runner Up 100.00 1.00%

250.00 2.50%

Total $10,010.00 100.00%

2026 Times-News Open
Detail Prize Listing

182 Entries


